

To,

Date: 19th July, 2023

The Manager, BSE Limited,

Corporate Relations Department,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai 400001

Scrip Code: 526891

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and as per intimation dated July 18, 2023 received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Private Limited, below is the information regarding the loss of Share Certificate received from the shareholder of the Company:

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No.	Name of Shareholder	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
18 July 2023	005652	RAMANLAL M SHA	32761	3276001 - 3276100	100

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Market Creators Limited

KALPESH JAYANTILAL SHAH

KALPESH JAYANTILAL SHAH Date: 2023.07.19 12.56:13 +05'30'

Kalpesh Shah

Director